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2018 Final Rosters
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Babars - Jim DiGalbo
Philip Rivers QB LAC  176 11.00 *
Leonard Fournette RB JAC  30 1.88 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR  141 8.81 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI  65 4.06 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL  67 4.19 *
Josh Lambo K JAC  53 3.31 *
Kirk Cousins QB MIN  170 10.63
Matt Ryan QB ATL  243 15.19 T
Kenyan Drake RB MIA  51 3.19
Rashaad Penny RB SEA  16 1.00
Corey Davis WR TEN  41 2.56
A.J. Green WR CIN  50 3.13
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI  50 3.13
D.J. Moore WR CAR  34 2.13
Allen Robinson WR CHI  40 2.50

Bandits - Mark Benedetto
Tom Brady QB NWE  172 10.75 *
Tarik Cohen RB CHI  62 3.88 *
Phillip Lindsay RB DEN  75 4.69 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT  107 6.69 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN  100 6.25 *
Mason Crosby K GNB  86 5.38 *
Marcus Mariota QB TEN  54 3.38
Mitch Trubisky QB CHI  119 7.44
Kareem Hunt RB CLE  89 5.56
Justin Jackson RB LAC  15 0.94
Kerryon Johnson RB DET  44 2.75
Jamaal Williams RB GNB  22 1.38
Will  Fuller WR HOU  36 2.25
Cooper Kupp WR LAR  43 2.69
Dede Westbrook WR JAC  37 2.31 T

Daboyz - MARK ROBINSON
Andrew Luck QB IND  195 12.19 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL  118 7.38 *
Sony Michel RB NWE  64 4.00 *
Lamar Miller RB HOU  61 3.81 *
Julio Jones WR ATL  112 7.00 *
Jason Myers K NYJ  94 5.88 *
Matthew Stafford QB DET  109 6.81
Tevin Coleman RB ATL  59 3.69
Alex Collins RB BAL  36 2.25
Dalvin Cook RB MIN  37 2.31 T
Tyler Boyd WR CIN  63 3.94
Kenny Golladay WR DET  60 3.75
Marvin Jones WR DET  40 2.50
Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR  32 2.00
Robert Woods WR LAR  78 4.88

Punishers - Al Poulin
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN  279 17.44 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE  76 4.75 *
Marlon Mack RB IND  69 4.31 *
Mike Evans WR TAM  101 6.31 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR  85 5.31 *
Justin Tucker K BAL  94 5.88 *
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB  197 12.31 T
Russell Wilson QB SEA  148 9.25
Jameis Winston QB TAM  93 5.81
Matt Breida RB SFO  51 3.19
Devonta Freeman RB ATL  0 0.00
Derrius Guice RB WAS  0 0.00
Spencer Ware RB KAN  18 1.13
Zach Ertz TE PHI  71 4.44
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE  64 4.00

Regulators - Nathan cipriani
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT  226 14.13 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR  53 3.31 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR  129 8.06 *
James White RB NWE  63 3.94 *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN  65 4.06 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR  70 4.38 *
Joe Flacco QB BAL  77 4.81
Case Keenum QB DEN  97 6.06
Cam Newton QB CAR  129 8.06 T
Adrian Peterson RB WAS  69 4.31
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARI  44 2.75
DeSean Jackson WR TAM  45 2.81
Tyler Lockett WR SEA  68 4.25
Golden Tate WR PHI  39 2.44
Steven Hauschka K BUF  63 3.94

Renegades - Brian Alemany
Deshaun Watson QB HOU  169 10.56 *
Chris Carson RB SEA  87 5.44 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN  88 5.50 *
Davante Adams WR GNB  105 6.56 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT  90 5.63 *
Robbie Gould K SFO  81 5.06 *
Eli Manning QB NYG  139 8.69 T
Carson Wentz QB PHI  123 7.69
Peyton Barber RB TAM  43 2.69
Royce Freeman RB DEN  27 1.69
David Johnson RB ARI  68 4.25
Aaron Jones RB GNB  52 3.25
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG  74 4.63
Courtland Sutton WR DEN  33 2.06
Travis Kelce TE KAN  95 5.94

Sidewinders - jesse cipriani
Drew Brees QB NOR  191 11.94 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG  122 7.63 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR  108 6.75 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN  117 7.31 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE  35 2.19 *
Wil Lutz K NOR  73 4.56 *
Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO  24 1.50
Jared Goff QB LAR  201 12.56 T
Baker Mayfield QB CLE  126 7.88
James Conner RB PIT  103 6.44
LeSean McCoy RB BUF  28 1.75
Jaylen Samuels RB PIT  22 1.38
Jeff Wilson RB SFO  9 0.56
Brandin Cooks WR LAR  80 5.00
Calvin Ridley WR ATL  52 3.25

Snipers - Vin Alemany
Derek Carr QB OAK  120 7.50 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC  102 6.38 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC  73 4.56 *
T Y Hilton WR IND  77 4.81 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU  115 7.19 *
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU  98 6.13 *
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT  0 0.00
Doug Baldwin WR SEA  34 2.13
John Brown WR BAL  38 2.38
Josh Gordon WR NWE  41 2.56
Jordy Nelson WR OAK  32 2.00
Sammy Watkins WR KAN  35 2.19
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